
20 grundstoffer Navn:_____________________   Klasse:_____

Materiale ID: CAP.3.19.1 www.gratisskole.dk

Forbind de 20 grundstoffer med de 20 forkortelser (atomnumre).

A Beryllium  Rf (104)

B Plutonium  He (2)

C Cæsium  Am (95)

D Einsteinium  Mg (12)

E Osmium  Cs (55)

F Kobber  Pd (46)

G Rhodium  Ra (88)

H Rutherfordium  Rh (45)

I Radium  Be (4)

J Tellur  Cu (29)

K Thulium  Gd (64)

L Bor  Nb (41)

M Helium  Te (52)

N Neodym  Pu (94)

O Magnesium  Tm (69)

P Niobium  Sc (21)

Q Scandium  Es (99)

R Palladium  Nd (60)

S Americium  B (5)

T Gadolinium  Os (76)



20 grundstoffer Lærer:____________   Dato:______   Klasse:_____

Materiale ID: CAP.3.19.1 www.gratisskole.dk

Forbind de 20 grundstoffer med de 20 forkortelser (atomnumre).

A Beryllium H Rf (104)

B Plutonium M He (2)

C Cæsium S Am (95)

D Einsteinium O Mg (12)

E Osmium C Cs (55)

F Kobber R Pd (46)

G Rhodium I Ra (88)

H Rutherfordium G Rh (45)

I Radium A Be (4)

J Tellur F Cu (29)

K Thulium T Gd (64)

L Bor P Nb (41)

M Helium J Te (52)

N Neodym B Pu (94)

O Magnesium K Tm (69)

P Niobium Q Sc (21)

Q Scandium D Es (99)

R Palladium N Nd (60)

S Americium L B (5)

T Gadolinium E Os (76)


